
St Augustine Race Week 2017

Opti’s
Name Club Place Overall Fleet
Bridget Monahan FYC 1 1st Red
Max Zhalilo FYC 2 2nd Red
Mary Catherine Monahan FYC 3 1st Blue
Bridget Espinosa FYC 4 2nd Blue
Scott Busey FYC 5 3rd Blue
Maggie Mclauchlin FYC 6 3rd Red
Julian Galpin FYC 7
Alice LaRoux Halifax 8
Alyse Bernthal SAYC 9 1st White
Mina Bernthal SAYC 10 2nd White
Siena Branch Halifax 11 3rd White
Nolan Orlando Halifax 12
Sarah Pearl LEYS 13
Rylee Brueckheimer SAYC 14
Ellis Hartley SPARS 15

420’s
Skipper/Crew Club Place
Will Weinbecker/Wes Myler FYC 1
Allison Weinbecker/Mathew Smith FYC 2
Leah Harper/Patrick vanHissenhoven LEYS 3
Matthew Snyder/Aine Porter DYSA 4
Jack Parker/Jakob Armitage DYSA 5
Eric Skinner/Blake March SAYC 6
Tyler Baker/Alex Branch Halifax 7
Victor Avery/Ronan Fahey FYC 8
Jocelyn Grannis/Toree Gulliett SAYC 9
Piper Blackford/Lane Rushmore SAYC 10
Brian Herbster/Lauren Leblanc Halifax 11
Grayson Bertsins/Alex Grant Halifax 12
Mia Porter/Sean Fondrk DYSA 13
Marissa Barney/Erik Volk DYSA 14
Mia Mondello/Kai Priester SAYC 15
Finn Gardner/Logan March SAYC 16
Emma Heck/Kyle Funderburk DYSA 17
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Opti Saturday

Skipper Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Total Place Fleet

Bridget Monahan FYC 1 2 1 1 3 1 2 1 12 1 1st Red

Max Zhalilo FYC 3 3 3 4 1 2 3 3 22 2 2nd Red

Mary Catherine Monahan FYC 2 1 2 8 2 5 4 4 28 3 1st Blue

Bridget Espinosa FYC 4 4 6 10 9 4 1 5 43 4 2nd Blue

Scott Busey FYC 8 7 4 2 4 3 5 2 44 5 3rd Blue

Maggie McLauchin FYC 5 6 8 3 5 9 9 6 51 6 3rd Red

Julian Galpin FYC 7 16 7 6 7 6 16 8 62 7

Alice Le Roux Halifax 6 9 5 5 8 8 6 16 63 8

Elyse Bernthal SAYC 12 8 10 7 6 10 8 12 73 9 1st White

Mina Bernthal SAYC 10 10 9 9 11 7 7 10 73 10 2nd White

Siena Branch Haifax 11 12 12 11 12 14 10 7 89 11 3rd white

Nolan Orlando Halifax 9 11 11 12 10 12 13 13 91 12

Sarah Pearl LEYSF 13 13 16 16 16 13 12 11 110 13

Rylee Brueckheimer SAYC 16 16 16 16 16 11 11 9 111 14

Ellis Hartley SPARS 14 16 16 16 13 16 16 14 121 15
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420 Saturday  Sunday

Skipper/Crew Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Total Place

Will Weinbecker/Wes Myers FYC 2 1 3 5 3 2 1 1 18 1

Allison Weinbecker/Matthew Smith FYC 3 3 1 3 1 4 2 5 22 2

 Leah Harper/? LESF 1 4 2 6 2 5 3 4 29 3

Matthew Snyder/Aine Porter DYSA 8 2 4 2 4 1 8 2 31 4

 Jack Parker/Jakob Armitage DYSA 7 9 6 12 7 3 4 3 51 5

Eric Skinner/Blake March SAYC 5 10 12 8 13 8 5 6 67 6

 Tyler Baler/Alex Branch Halifax 4 5 8 4 5 6 7 7 69 7

Victor Avery/RonanFahey FYC 17 6 9 1 6 13 9 12 73 8

Jocelyn Grannis/Torree Gulliett SAYC 6 7 11 13 9 7 12 8 78 9

Lauren Leblanc/Brian Herster Halifax 11 14 5 9 10 12 12 12 80 11

Piper Blackford/Lane Rushmore SAYC 9 15 15 11 8 11 6 9 84 10

Grayson Bertsins/Alex Branch Halifax 14 11 10 10 11 9 13 11 89 12

Mia Porter/Sean Fondrk DYSA 12 8 7 7 12 17 17 17 97 13

Marissa Barney/Erik Volk DYSA 15 12 14 15 14 16 10 10 106 14

Mia Ondello/Kia Priester SAYC 13 16 13 17 16 10 11 14 110 15

Finn Gardner/Logan March SAYC 16 13 17 14 15 14 14 15 118 16

 Emma Heck/Kyle Funderburk DYSA 10 17 16 16 17 15 15 16 122 17


